^Minimum sizing can be waved upon request

* Includes the UK Equal Weight Index

Information as at 29th November 2019

Zurich Nucleus James Hay Fidelity Int’l Ascentric Novia Fin’l Standard Life

Novia Global Allfunds Aviva 7im Old Mutual Elevate Transact

Platform availability

Past performance is not necessarily a guide for the future.  Forecasts are not reliable indicators of future performance.

The value of investments, and the income from them, can go down as well as up and the investor may not get back the

amount originally invested. The data is sourced from Fortem Capital Limited and external sources. The data is as at the

date of this document and has been reviewed by Fortem Capital Limited.

mailto:davy_ta_queries@ntrs.com

Phone: 0208 050 2905 Email: sales@fortemcapital.com

Fortem Capital Limited registration number 10042702 is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority under firm reference number 755370

Fortem Capital Progressive Growth Fund

^These scenarios are net of

fees and represent sensitivities

to equity market moves only.

Therefore it does not include

performance contribution from

the Diversifiers or credit.

12 month projected Fund performance^

-15% -10% -5% 0% +5% +10%

Immediate -7.8% -4.7% -2.0% 0.0% 1.3% 2.2%

1 month -7.3% -4.1% -1.5% 0.4% 1.8% 2.8%

2 months -7.0% -3.8% -1.2% 0.8% 2.1% 3.1%

3 months -6.7% -3.0% -0.9% 1.1% 2.6% 3.6%

6 months -5.5% -2.4% 0.4% 2.6% 4.0% 5.0%

12 months -2.9% 1.2% 4.1% 6.0% 7.3% 8.1%

Summary of equity index barrier exposures

Cover to capital preservation barriers Cover to capital growth barriers

• Cover to capital preservation represents for each investment, the level by which the underlying equity index may fall, before capital is eroded,

assuming each investments runs to it’s maturity.

• Cover to capital growth represents for each investment, the level by which the underlying equity index may fall, before capital growth is zero,

assuming each investments runs to it’s maturity.

24%

28%

32%

36%

40%

44%

48%

24%

28%

32%

36%

40%

44%

48%
Average: 38.66% Average: 36.46%